The Kingdom Arabian Horse Festival
for Straight Egyptians (Specific Origin)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

25 May 2022, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: NADEER AL 89.63
RAYYAN
Colour: grey
Owner: MANA
MOHAMMAD MANA
AL ABASS/AL
BADEEA STUD

2nd Name: HAJLAN 89.13
ALKENNANYH
Colour: grey
Owner: ANAWR BIN
MOHAMMED
BUKANNAN/AL
KNNANYH STUD

0 Name: AL MOGHAIR
AL REEH
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
SULIMAN
ALMONIA/ALWASHEM
STUD

0 Name: GHAZAL AL
WAAB
Colour: grey
Owner: DOHA STUD

0 Name: LAHEEB AL
GHASSANIYEH
Colour: grey
Owner: MUSTAFA
GHASSAN BIN
ABDULLAHA BIN ALI
AL NEMER/AL
GHASSANIYEH
STUD

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

J.JM. A.H. P.P.
195 19 19
19 19 19
18 18 18
LEGS 15 15 155

MOVE 18.5 18 18

JJM. A.H. P.P.
185 19 185
18 195 18.5

Rl LI
: SHE

B&T 17.5 185 18
LEGS 15 15.5 16
MOVE 18,5 18.5 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

D.A.

19
19
18

15.5
18.5

D.A.

19
19
18
15
18



Judges

J.M. @& Julie Maden, GB

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

P.P. := Pekka Paakkonen, SE

D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
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